

Schamberger-Herman
Osbaldo Jones

Yasmin Rue 950
09312 South Hulda
Ireland

Bartoletti-Waelchi
Zetta Motorway 179
29974 Timmothyburgh

Date: 2024-03-17
Invoice No.: 92354

Invoice

Dear Mr. Jones,

We hereby invoice the following deliveries and services.

Pos.	Amount	Unit	Description	Price	Total
1	46	Pcs.	Alias suscipit optio aut.	162,69 €	7.483,74 €
2	40	Pcs.	Enim ipsa.	572,84 €	22.913,60 €
3	71	Pcs.	Laborum magnam reprehenderit.	568,63 €	40.372,73 €
4	2	Pcs.	Impedit consectetur quaerat sit.	490,32 €	980,64 €
				Price net	71.750,71 €
				plus 6% VAT	4.305,04 €
				Invoice total	76.055,75 €

Payment details: Payment within 90 days